Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas

Results by points

2025 m. September 15 d., Monday

2024 m. September 1 d., Sunday - 2025 m. August 31 d., Sunday

Open

CoNoGO~WNE

Sidlauskas Andrius
Trucinskaité Guoda
Pociaté Emilija

Dagys Erikas

Poskus Jovydas
Siautkulyté Ugne
Ragauskaité Urte
Petrauskaite Otilija
Zakaris Nojus
Navickas Vilius
Grigaliinaite Miglé
Trucinskas Marijus
AleksandraviCius Aidas
Jakubauskas Benas
Vaitkuté Miglé
Obrikyté Auguste
Kavaliauskaité Lukneé
Zvaginis Nojus
Jagutyté Eva
Balinskaité Rugilé
Martinaityté Vilté
Andruskevicius Ugnius
Petrauskaité Ugné
Daugirdaité Beata
MelieSiaté Liepa
BlaZys AZuolas
Simulyté Meda
AndruSkevicius Rokas
LaSukaité Ursulé
Domereckaité Dominyka
Venckus Jokdbas
Noraitis Lukas
Belovas Igor

Tipelyté Austéja
Baristaité Augusté
Jocius Laurynas
Rasiukaité leva
Bijeikis Adomas
Pleikyte Liepa
BalCaite Vilté
Normantas Tajus
Augustauskaite Liepa
Vitkauskaite Méta
A3montas Zygimantas
Skarbaliaté Rata
LaSukaité Elzé
StaSkauskaité Eva Mina
Bitinaité Auguste
Navickaité Milagra
Majauskas Rapolas
Gulbinaité Guoste
Motiejunas Justas
Gumuliauskaité Ema
Rackauskaité Luka
Sakalauskas Kajus

97
08
08
07
07
08
09
10
09
07
08
10
08
09
09
11
11
08
09
10
10
08
10
12
11
10
11
10
13
10
10
08
12
10
10
10
11
08
09
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
13
13
12
09
12
10
12
13
08

100 Breaststroke
100 Medley

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
800 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
400 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

58.93
1:02.01
1:00.31
1:57.07
2:13.65
9:07.69
2:07.61
4:31.72
2:04.48
1:05.19
2:11.09
2:06.77

53.85

53.99
2:24.63
4:41.69
1:16.05

5471
1:01.34
2:15.28
1:16.64

55.15
1:02.19
1:17.60
2:17.47

55.96
1:18.19

56.31
2:30.42
2:30.37

56.87

57.32
1:10.82
2:32.51
2:21.52
4:32.37
1:04.60

57.73
1:21.13
1:05.45
1:12.06
2:35.29
1:21.72

58.82
2:24.65
2:36.50
1:22.14
1:06.28
5:05.33

59.24
1:06.66
1:04.25
2:27.13
1:23.28
2:40.73

825 Pt.
756 Pt.
753 Pt.
734 Pt.
726 Pt.
662 Pt.
645 Pt.
616 Pt.
611 Pt.
609 Pt.
595 Pt.
578 Pt.
577 Pt.
572 Pt.
556 Pt.
553 Pt.
551 Pt.
550 Pt.
549 Pt.
542 Pt.
538 Pt.
537 Pt.
527 Pt.
518 Pt.
516 Pt.
514 Pt.
507 Pt.
504 Pt.
494 Pt.
494 Pt.
490 Pt.
478 Pt.
475 Pt.
474 Pt.
473 Pt.
473 Pt.
470 Pt.
468 Pt.
454 Pt.
452 Pt.
451 Pt.
449 Pt.
444 Pt.
443 Pt.
443 Pt.
438 Pt.
437 Pt.
435 Pt.
434 Pt.
433 Pt.
428 Pt.
425 Pt.
421 Pt.
419 Pt.
417 Pt.

25m Pool

2024-11-10
2024-12-15
2024-12-13
2024-12-15
2024-12-15
2024-12-13
2025-02-08
2025-02-07
2025-02-07
2025-04-26
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2024-12-14
2025-02-07
2025-02-07
2025-02-28
2025-02-28
2024-12-14
2025-05-10
2025-03-13
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-02-07
2025-02-28
2024-12-13
2025-06-19
2025-02-28
2025-05-10
2025-02-15
2025-03-13
2025-05-10
2025-03-13
2025-04-26
2024-12-06
2024-12-06
2025-01-11
2025-03-01
2025-05-10
2024-10-18
2024-11-30
2025-03-13
2024-12-06
2025-04-26
2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2024-10-17
2025-04-26
2024-11-13
2025-02-28
2025-06-19
2025-05-10
2025-03-08
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2024-12-07
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Butkus Arijandas
ValCiukas Armandas
Valiulis Norvydas
Kazakevi¢ Leonardas
Lizdenis Laurynas
Kulikauskas Rokas
Vanagas Danielius
Kantauskaité Smilté
Eikinaité Evita
Obrikis Tadas

Sukyte Liepa
Janaviciaté Karilé
Vaitkus Matas
JakaviCius Mykolas
Rutkauskaité Ema
Juknevicius Einaras
Varkalyté Gabija
Baltrusaitis DZiugas
LioranCas Kernius
Brasas Benas
Gricius Grantas
Adomaitis Zygimantas
Kazlauskaité Ainé
Zakevicius Nojus
Kulikauskaité Radvilé
IgnataviCius Matas
Grigas Karolis
Graciova Aleksandra
Bukantyte Emile
Kvederyté Deimilé
Drigotas Gustas
Martinaitis Marijus
Stanaitis Enrikas
Efremovas Ugnius
Grigaité Nora
Zadeika Majus
Budrikas Tajus
Rutkauskaité Dominyka
Bolskyté Aténé
Germanaviciaté leva
Kurauskas Augustas
MaceviCius Armandas
Kavanauskas Osvaldas
Rakauskaité Adrija
Dumpyté Dominyka
Baniukaityté Meda
Atstopaite Gilija
BoreiSa Tautvydas
Rimkus Joris

Poskus Gustas
Kulbeckaité Zemyna
Baldauskaité Eivilé
Baniukaityté Saulé
Antukas Jonas
Ciskevicius Domas
Sidlauskaité Ugne
Nacys Benas
Mickeviciaté Mia
Povilionyté Lukrecija

09
11
11
10
13
11
09
12
09
11
11
13
12
10
11
10
12
11
10
12
12
10
13
12
14
12
11
11
14
13
11
12
12
15
14
12
13
13
15
14
12
12
13
14
14
12
13
11
13
11
14
14
14
11
13
14
12
14
14

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Medley

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
800 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
800 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

1:00.11
1:00.29
1:00.38
1:00.41
2:14.46
2:14.56
1:00.77
1:14.94
1:26.13
1:02.11
2:46.63
1:17.10
1:03.55
1:03.63
1:11.37
1:03.65
1:11.94
2:52.01
1:04.30
1:04.98
2:38.87
1:05.03
1:30.61
1:05.34
2:54.23
2:34.84
10:50.74
1:13.83
2:54.75
1:31.99
11:07.88
11:08.42
1:07.59
1:08.01
1:34.76
5:24.07
1:09.01
1:17.47
1:24.79
1:24.74
1:09.55
1:15.06
2:44.36
3:29.78
3:30.51
1:37.90
3:31.24
1:26.82
2:37.00
1:11.05
1:38.80
6:07.27
1:19.89
1:11.50
3:12.45
3:10.84
3:14.75
2:59.25
1:21.82

415 Pt.
411 Pt.
409 Pt.
408 Pt.
403 Pt.
402 Pt.
401 Pt.
392 Pt.
379 Pt.
376 Pt.
363 Pt.
360 Pt.
351 Pt.
349 Pt.
349 Pt.
349 Pt.
340 Pt.
340 Pt.
339 Pt.
328 Pt.
328 Pt.
327 Pt.
325 Pt.
323 Pt.
318 Pt.
317 Pt.
316 Pt.
315 Pt.
315 Pt.
311 Pt.
292 Pt.
291 Pt.
291 Pt.
286 Pt.
284 Pt.
280 Pt.
274 Pt.
272 Pt.
271 Pt.
271 Pt.
267 Pt.
266 Pt.
265 Pt.
263 Pt.
261 Pt.
258 Pt.
258 Pt.
258 Pt.
253 Pt.
251 Pt.
251 Pt.
249 Pt.
248 Pt.
246 Pt.
243 Pt.
242 Pt.
234 Pt.
233 Pt.
231 Pt.

Page 2

2025-06-19
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2024-12-07
2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2024-12-18
2025-03-08
2024-12-18
2025-06-19
2024-12-06
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2024-10-18
2025-05-10
2025-06-19
2024-11-30
2025-04-26
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-06-19
2024-10-05
2025-03-21
2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-01-18
2024-12-18
2025-02-21
2025-06-18
2025-01-18
2025-01-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-04
2025-01-24
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-01-24
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-02-15
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-04-26
2025-06-04
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-05-10
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-05-10
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Miskinis Kipras
UndZys Gustas
Rackauskas Rokas
Barista Mangirdas
Jankauskas Joklbas
Kanas Elinga
Bagdonaviciaté Saulé
Dainauskas Itanas
Pokalo Jan

Apeikyté Adelé
Ziliaté Paulina
Drazdauskas Domilis
BaltruSis Vaidotas
Kasputyté Smilté Barbora
Ruzgyté Liepa
Varkalyté Rugilé
Simaitis Matas
TrakSelyté Austéja
Pocius Domantas
Noraityté Aneta
Stugys Elijus
Tautkus Domantas
Ziliaté Patricija
Sutkus Oskaras
Skrodenis Jonas
Akaveckas Emilis
Acaité Téja

Brasaité Ugné
Jankauskyté Goda
TamosSauskis Domantas
Jelinskaité leva
Dilkaité Patricija
Mockinaité Ana
Zemeckaité Elzé Stefané
Racas Talis
Karinauskaité Austé
Skérys Gustas
Korostina Darija
BoreiSa Gustas
Balandis Tautvydas
Bielskis Arnas
Zakaras Véjas
Budrikaité Méja
Macijauskas Jokubas
Ponelis Adomas
Martinaitis Pijus
Jurgaityté Igné
ValkiGinas Jonas
Rainys Kristupas
Buitkus Dovydas
Kancauskis Grantas
Putramentas Leonas
Martinaitis Tajus
LukoSius Elijus
Kuklyté Auguste
Jankauskas Tajus
Urbonavi€ius Benas
Lazutka Aras

Vielius Gvidas

14
12
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
16
12
14
12
14
14
15
13
14
15
16
12
14
14
14
14
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
12
14
15
15
13
14
16
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
14
15
15
15

200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Medley

100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Medley

200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Medley

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle

2:42.30
1:13.32
1:31.23
1:15.56
1:15.86
1:45.50
1:32.91
3:24.28
2:49.20
1:33.48
1:33.72
3:03.51
1:25.92
1:28.03
3:28.44
1:49.40
1:19.20
1:28.86
1:20.51
1:30.32
2:59.09
1:27.58
1:53.11
3:11.95
1:27.94
3:01.07
1:40.99
1:54.73
1:32.97
3:42.34
1:44.86
3:25.76
1:56.93
1:43.18
3:08.14
1:35.22
3:20.95
4:19.06
1:26.25
1:33.17
1:46.82
1:26.76
1:37.09
1:26.96
1:26.83
1:48.53
1:48.16
1:35.54
1:28.95
3:29.30
1:50.46
3:19.54
1:30.07
1:51.21
1:53.97
1:30.56
3:20.74
1:51.49
1:30.47

229 Pt.
228 Pt.
222 Pt.
208 Pt.
206 Pt.
206 Pt.
206 Pt.
203 Pt.
202 Pt.
202 Pt.
200 Pt.
190 Pt.
188 Pt.
186 Pt.
185 Pt.
185 Pt.
181 Pt.
180 Pt.
172 Pt.
172 Pt.
170 Pt.
168 Pt.
167 Pt.
166 Pt.
165 Pt.
165 Pt.
160 Pt.
160 Pt.
157 Pt.
157 Pt.
156 Pt.
154 Pt.
151 Pt.
150 Pt.
147 Pt.
146 Pt.
145 Pt.
140 Pt.
140 Pt.
139 Pt.
138 Pt.
138 Pt.
138 Pt.
137 Pt.
137 Pt.
132 Pt.
130 Pt.
129 Pt.
128 Pt.
128 Pt.
125 Pt.
123 Pt.
123 Pt.
122 Pt.
121 Pt.
121 Pt.
121 Pt.
121 Pt.
121 Pt.

Page 3

2025-06-18
2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2024-12-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-03-21
2025-06-19
2025-03-08
2025-06-18
2025-06-04
2025-06-19
2024-12-06
2025-06-18
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-04-11
2025-05-10
2024-11-13
2025-04-11
2025-01-24
2025-06-18
2025-04-11
2025-06-18
2025-03-21
2025-06-18
2025-03-21
2025-06-19
2025-04-11
2025-06-18
2025-04-26
2025-06-19
2025-05-10
2025-03-21
2025-02-15
2025-04-26
2025-05-10
2025-06-19
2025-01-24
2025-04-11
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-04-12
2025-03-21
2025-06-19
2025-04-11
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-03-21
2025-06-19
2025-03-21
2024-10-18
2025-01-24
2025-02-15
2025-04-12
2025-05-10
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174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.

Mauragas Pijus
Aimuchambetova Gusté
KriauciGnaité Samanta
BaltruSis Arnas
MonkeviCius Vakaris
Plukaité Mila

Venckus Kasparas
Mika Joklbas
Gabrielaityté Beata
Merkelis Jokabas
Indriulyté Deimanté
Zaura Povilas

Kubulkis Matas
Norkus Eimantas
Silevicius Ignas
Butkus Ernestas
Lazutka Ugnius
Gagilas Audrius
Glazauskas Denas
Norkus Vytis
Giedraityté Grasilda
Survilaité Amelija
Dagyté Ana

KravEuk Méta
Kazakevi¢ Eduardas
Ivanauskaité Inesa
Choromanskis Gabrielius
Keraitis Vytaras
Bartkus Augustas Jonas
Valantinas Paulius
Zidonyté Samanta
Sileikyte leva
Pilitauskas Andrius
Sakalauskas Oskaras
LukSas Majus
Kincinas Jokibas
Cekanauskas Germanas
SileviCius Jonas
Trubicinas Titas
Simaitis Lukas
MatkeviCius Kajus
RadzeviCius Ignas
Ciziunas Kajus
Stonkus Joklbas
Pilitauskas Herkus
Jokubauskas Adomas
Zalpys Paulius
Grigaitis Matéjus
Juodénas Tomas Reid
Skérys Tomas

15
15
16
14
15
15
15
16
14
15
15
14
15
16
16
14
15
15
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
14
15
15
16
17
16
16
14
16
17
16
15
15
15
16
15
16
16
15
15

100 Backstroke
100 Medley

100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

1:37.87
1:54.31
1:51.33
1:31.75
1:40.07
1:54.93
1:41.63
1:56.73
1:56.58
1:35.16
1:57.51
1:59.01
1:37.03
1:38.11
2:00.73
1:38.69
1:40.84
1:42.49
1:51.39
1:44.13
2:24.76
2:08.03
2:08.52
2:09.68
1:46.23
2:10.30
1:46.80
1:56.15
1:47.29
1:47.74
2:13.10
2:03.12
1:50.87
2:17.60
2:01.81
2:02.32
2:20.82
2:20.59
2:03.77
1:54.93
2:03.94
1:56.49
2:07.51
2:01.50
2:14.45
2:13.93
2:10.41
2:13.21
2:33.61
2:36.34

120 Pt.
120 Pt.
119 Pt.
116 Pt.
112 Pt.
108 Pt.
107 Pt.
106 Pt.
104 Pt.
104 Pt.
101 Pt.
100 Pt.
98 Pt.
95 Pt.
95 Pt.
93 Pt.
87 Pt.
83 Pt.
81 Pt.
79 Pt.
79 Pt.
78 Pt.
77 Pt.
75 Pt.
75 Pt.
74 Pt.
74 Pt.
72 Pt.
72 Pt.
72 Pt.
70 Pt.
67 Pt.
66 Pt.
64 Pt.
62 Pt.
61 Pt.
60 Pt.
60 Pt.
59 Pt.
59 Pt.
59 Pt.
57 Pt.
54 Pt.
50 Pt.
46 Pt.
46 Pt.
40 Pt.
38 Pt.
31 Pt.
29 Pt.
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2025-03-21
2025-05-30
2025-06-19
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-06-19
2025-04-12
2024-11-13
2025-05-10
2025-04-11
2024-10-18
2025-03-21
2025-04-11
2025-04-12
2025-01-24
2025-04-11
2025-05-10
2025-03-08
2025-04-11
2025-04-12
2025-03-21
2025-03-08
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-03-21
2025-04-11
2025-03-21
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2024-11-13
2025-04-11
2025-05-10
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2024-11-03
2024-12-18
2025-03-21
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-03-21
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-11
2025-04-11



